# Nick Nigosian Memorial Car Show Come share Nick's love of Classic Cars 2nd Annual and the beautiful Desert!

**Proceeds will Benefit: The Desert Cancer Foundation** 

## "Special" Cruise El Paseo Friday, March 14, 2025

3:00 pm ~ 6:00 pm

Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com

Car Show Vehicle Registration - \$45.00 Awards Presentation Dinner - \$30.00 See Reverse for Payment & RSVP

Memorial Car Show ~ Saturday, March 15, 2025 12:00 pm ~ 4:30 pm Awards Ceremony @ 4:30 pm

Followed by

**Presentation & Awards Dinner** 

Check Presentation to Desert Cancer Foundation

5:00 pm ~ 8:00 pm

## Southwest Community Church

77701 Fred Waring Drive ~ Indian Wells

### Nick Nigosian Memorial Car Show Registration Form

"All Proceeds will Benefit the Desert Cancer Foundation"

Name			Phone		
Address					
				ip Code	
E-mail Addre	ess		T-Shirt Size		
		Entrant's Car/Vehi	cle Information:	:	
Year	Make	Model		License #	
There is no ra	ain date and no re		rain, your entry f	clement weather causes cancellation. ee will be considered a donation to the ion.	
ends at appro	oximately 4:30 p.n		emony. Entrants	2:00 p.m. Show starts at 12:00 p.m. and shall not remove their vehicle prior to ial.	
for any loss ov vandalism, a hereby inden	or damage to my octs of God, or a mnify, release an ociation, its dire	y automobile(s), equipment, ny other cause which may o id hold harmless from any a	and personal p ccur during my ind all claims th	y to myself or others in my party, or property whether by accident, participation in this event, and e entity known as the Palm Springs I agree that I have read this document	
<b>Entrant</b> '	s Signature:			Date:	
E	Entrant receives a	Free T-Shirt (limited edition	Γ-Shirt available	ONLY with Pre-Registration)	
Pleas	se sign waiver a	bove, and mail before Mai	rch 8th with \$4	5.00 Car Registration Fee to:	
	c/o 7	PALM SPRINGS CRUISIN' 4801 Hovley Lane East #14		· ·	
Payment	Method:	Check	Cash	Credit/Debit Card	
Name on Cre	edit Card:				
Credit Card #	#:		Ехр	CCV:	
NICK NIG	OSIAN MEMOR	IAL CAR SHOW - 12:00 p.ı	m. – 4:30 p.m.	Awards presented at - 4:30 p.m.	
	_ \$45.00 - I a	uthorize a credit card payn	nent to PSCA fo	or my Car Show Registration.	
		ARDS DINNER (Armenian F resentation to Desert Cance	• •	· ·	
	_ \$30.00 - I a	uthorize a credit card payn	nent to PSCA fo	or the Awards Dinner reservation.	
\$	Total Charged	I			
	-		Signature		
Checks shou	uld be written to	o Palm Springs Cruisin' Asso PSCA is a Non-		. Registration fee is non-refundable.	

## Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com